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PROGRAMME : MA IN HINDI  (MHD)   (DURATION – 2 YEARS )  

S NO COURSE CODE DATE TIMIMG 
FROM :   TO: 

NAME OF ACADEMIC 
COUNSELLOR 

1.  MHD - 2 04-12-2016 12:00 noon to 2:00 pm DR. Govind Swaroop Gupta 

2.  MHD – 2 11-12-2016 12:00 noon to 2:00 pm DR. Govind Swaroop Gupta 

3.  MHD – 2 18-12-2016 12:00 noon to 2:00 pm DR. Govind Swaroop Gupta 

4.  MHD – 2 08-01-2017 12:00 noon to 2:00 pm DR. Govind Swaroop Gupta 

5.  MHD – 2 15-01-2017 12:00 noon to 2:00 pm DR. Govind Swaroop Gupta 

6.  MHD – 2 22-01-2017 12:00 noon to 2:00 pm Dr. Rahul Pandey 

7.  MHD – 2 29-01-2017 12:00 noon to 2:00 pm Dr. Rahul Pandey 

8.  MHD – 2 05-02-2017 12:00 noon to 2:00 pm Dr. Rahul Pandey 

9.  MHD – 2 12-02-2017 12:00 noon to 2:00 pm Dr. Rahul Pandey 

10.  MHD – 2 19-02-2017 12:00 noon to 2:00 pm Dr. Rahul Pandey 

11.  MHD - 3 26-02-2017 12:00 noon to 2:00 pm Dr. Ravi Kant 

12.  MHD – 3 05-03-2017 12:00 noon to 2:00 pm Dr. Ravi Kant 

13.  MHD - 3 19-03-2017 12:00 noon to 2:00 pm Dr. Ravi Kant 

14.  MHD – 3 26-03-2017 12:00 noon to 2:00 pm Dr. Ravi Kant 

15.  MHD – 3 02-04-2017 12:00 noon to 2:00 pm Dr. Ravi Kant 

16.  MHD – 3 09-04-2017 12:00 noon to 2:00 pm Dr Ajeet Kumar Singh 

17.  MHD – 3 16-04-2017 12:00 noon to 2:00 pm Dr Ajeet Kumar Singh 

18.  MHD – 3 23-04-2017 12:00 noon to 2:00 pm Dr Ajeet Kumar Singh 

19.  MHD - 3 30-04-2017 12:00 noon to 2:00 pm Dr Ajeet Kumar Singh 

20.  MHD - 3 07-05-2017 12:00 noon to 2:00 pm Dr Ajeet Kumar Singh 

21.  MHD - 4 10-12-2016 12:00 noon to 2:00 pm Dr. Prem Chandra 

22.  MHD - 4 17-12-2016 12:00 noon to 2:00 pm Dr. Prem Chandra 
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S NO COURSE CODE DATE TIMIMG 
FROM :   TO: 

NAME OF ACADEMIC 
COUNSELLOR 

23.  MHD – 4 07-01-2017 12:00 noon to 2:00 pm Dr. Prem Chandra 

24.  MHD – 4 14-01-2017 12:00 noon to 2:00 pm Dr. Prem Chandra 

25.  MHD – 4 21-01-2017 12:00 noon to 2:00 pm Dr. Prem Chandra 

26.  MHD - 4 28-01-2017 12:00 noon to 2:00 pm Prof. Alka Pandey 

27.  MHD – 4 04-02-2017 12:00 noon to 2:00 pm Prof. Alka Pandey 

28.  MHD – 4 11-02-2017 12:00 noon to 2:00 pm Prof. Alka Pandey 

29.  MHD – 4 18-02-2017 12:00 noon to 2:00 pm Prof. Alka Pandey 

30.  MHD – 4 25-02-2017 12:00 noon to 2:00 pm Prof. Alka Pandey 

31.  MHD - 6 04-03-2017 12:00 noon to 2:00 pm Dr Gyanendra Pratap Singh 

32.  MHD – 6 18-03-2017 12:00 noon to 2:00 pm Dr Gyanendra Pratap Singh 

33.  MHD – 6 25-03-2017 12:00 noon to 2:00 pm Dr Gyanendra Pratap Singh 

34.  MHD – 6 01-04-2017 12:00 noon to 2:00 pm Dr Gyanendra Pratap Singh 

35.  MHD – 6 08-04-2017 12:00 noon to 2:00 pm Dr Gyanendra Pratap Singh 

36.  MHD – 6 15-04-2017 12:00 noon to 2:00 pm Dr. Nitin Kumar 

37.  MHD – 6 22-04-2017 12:00 noon to 2:00 pm Dr. Nitin Kumar 

38.  MHD – 6 29-04-2017 12:00 noon to 2:00 pm Dr. Nitin Kumar 

39.  MHD – 6 06-05-2017 12:00 noon to 2:00 pm Dr. Nitin Kumar 

40.  MHD - 6 13-05-2017 12:00 noon to 2:00 pm Dr. Nitin Kumar 
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PROGRAMME : MA IN SOCIOLOGY (MSO)   (DURATION – 2 YEARS )  

S NO COURSE CODE DATE TIMIMG 
FROM :   TO: 

NAME OF ACADEMIC 
COUNSELLOR 

1.  MSO - 1 04-12-2016 12:00 noon to 2:00 pm Prof. D R Sahu 

2.  MSO – 1 11-12-2016 12:00 noon to 2:00 pm Prof. D R Sahu 

3.  MSO – 1 18-12-2016 12:00 noon to 2:00 pm Prof. D R Sahu 

4.  MSO – 1 08-01-2017 12:00 noon to 2:00 pm Prof. D R Sahu 

5.  MSO – 1 15-01-2017 12:00 noon to 2:00 pm Prof. D R Sahu 

6.  MSO – 1 22-01-2017 12:00 noon to 2:00 pm Dr. Archana Verma 

7.  MSO – 1 29-01-2017 12:00 noon to 2:00 pm Dr. Archana Verma 

8.  MSO – 1 05-02-2017 12:00 noon to 2:00 pm Dr. Archana Verma 

9.  MSO – 1 12-02-2017 12:00 noon to 2:00 pm Dr. Archana Verma 

10.  MSO – 1 19-02-2017 12:00 noon to 2:00 pm Dr. Archana Verma 

11.  MSO - 2 26-02-2017 12:00 noon to 2:00 pm Prof. Anil Kumar Srivastava 

12.  MSO - 2 05-03-2017 12:00 noon to 2:00 pm Prof. Anil Kumar Srivastava 

13.  MSO - 2 19-03-2017 12:00 noon to 2:00 pm Prof. Anil Kumar Srivastava 

14.  MSO - 2 26-03-2017 12:00 noon to 2:00 pm Prof. Anil Kumar Srivastava 

15.  MSO - 2 02-04-2017 12:00 noon to 2:00 pm Prof. Anil Kumar Srivastava 

16.  MSO - 2 09-04-2017 12:00 noon to 2:00 pm Prof. Rajesh Mishra 

17.  MSO - 2 16-04-2017 12:00 noon to 2:00 pm Prof. Rajesh Mishra 

18.  MSO - 2 23-04-2017 12:00 noon to 2:00 pm Prof. Rajesh Mishra 

19.  MSO - 2 30-04-2017 12:00 noon to 2:00 pm Prof. Rajesh Mishra 

20.  MSO - 2 07-05-2017 12:00 noon to 2:00 pm Prof. Rajesh Mishra 

21.  MSO - 3 10-12-2016 12:00 noon to 2:00 pm Dr Supriya Singh 
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S NO COURSE CODE DATE TIMIMG 
FROM :   TO: 

NAME OF ACADEMIC 
COUNSELLOR 

22.  MSO – 3 17-12-2016 12:00 noon to 2:00 pm Dr Supriya Singh 

23.  MSO – 3 07-01-2017 12:00 noon to 2:00 pm Dr Supriya Singh 

24.  MSO – 3 14-01-2017 12:00 noon to 2:00 pm Dr Supriya Singh 

25.  MSO – 3 21-01-2017 12:00 noon to 2:00 pm Dr Supriya Singh 

26.  MSO – 3 28-01-2017 12:00 noon to 2:00 pm Prof. Satyendra Tripathi 

27.  MSO – 3 04-02-2017 12:00 noon to 2:00 pm Prof. Satyendra Tripathi 

28.  MSO – 3 11-02-2017 12:00 noon to 2:00 pm Prof. Satyendra Tripathi 

29.  MSO – 3 18-02-2017 12:00 noon to 2:00 pm Prof. Satyendra Tripathi 

30.  MSO – 3 25-02-2017 12:00 noon to 2:00 pm Prof. Satyendra Tripathi 

31.  MSO - 4 04-03-2017 12:00 noon to 2:00 pm Dr. Shailendra Kumar 

32.  MSO – 4 18-03-2017 12:00 noon to 2:00 pm Dr. Shailendra Kumar 

33.  MSO – 4 25-03-2017 12:00 noon to 2:00 pm Dr. Shailendra Kumar 

34.  MSO – 4 01-04-2017 12:00 noon to 2:00 pm Dr. Shailendra Kumar 

35.  MSO – 4 08-04-2017 12:00 noon to 2:00 pm Dr. Shailendra Kumar 

36.  MSO – 4 15-04-2017 12:00 noon to 2:00 pm Dr Supriya Singh 

37.  MSO – 4 22-04-2017 12:00 noon to 2:00 pm Dr Supriya Singh 

38.  MSO – 4 29-04-2017 12:00 noon to 2:00 pm Dr Supriya Singh 

39.  MSO – 4 06-05-2017 12:00 noon to 2:00 pm Dr Supriya Singh 

40.  MSO - 4 13-05-2017 12:00 noon to 2:00 pm Dr Supriya Singh 
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PROGRAMME : MA IN SOCIAL WORK (MSW)   (DURATION – 2 YEARS )  

S NO COURSE CODE DATE TIMIMG 
FROM :   TO: 

NAME OF ACADEMIC 
COUNSELLOR 

1.  MSW - 1 04-12-2016 12:00 noon to 2:00 pm Dr Geetanjali Srivastava 

2.  MSW – 1 11-12-2016 12:00 noon to 2:00 pm Dr Geetanjali Srivastava 

3.  MSW – 1 18-12-2016 12:00 noon to 2:00 pm Dr Geetanjali Srivastava 

4.  MSW – 1 08-01-2017 12:00 noon to 2:00 pm Dr Geetanjali Srivastava 

5.  MSW – 1 15-01-2017 12:00 noon to 2:00 pm Dr Geetanjali Srivastava 

6.  MSW – 2 22-01-2017 12:00 noon to 2:00 pm Ms. Sabah Islam 

7.  MSW – 2 29-01-2017 12:00 noon to 2:00 pm Ms. Sabah Islam 

8.  MSW – 2 05-02-2017 12:00 noon to 2:00 pm Ms. Sabah Islam 

9.  MSW – 2 12-02-2017 12:00 noon to 2:00 pm Ms. Sabah Islam 

10.  MSW – 2 19-02-2017 12:00 noon to 2:00 pm Ms. Sabah Islam 

11.  MSW – 3 26-02-2017 12:00 noon to 2:00 pm Dr. Rupesh Kumar 

12.  MSW – 3 05-03-2017 12:00 noon to 2:00 pm Dr. Rupesh Kumar 

13.  MSW – 3 19-03-2017 12:00 noon to 2:00 pm Dr. Rupesh Kumar 

14.  MSW – 3 26-03-2017 12:00 noon to 2:00 pm Dr. Rupesh Kumar 

15.  MSW – 3 02-04-2017 12:00 noon to 2:00 pm Dr. Rupesh Kumar 

16.  MSW – 4 09-04-2017 12:00 noon to 2:00 pm Sri Vijay Kumar 

17.  MSW – 4 16-04-2017 12:00 noon to 2:00 pm Sri Vijay Kumar 

18.  MSW – 4 23-04-2017 12:00 noon to 2:00 pm Sri Vijay Kumar 

19.  MSW – 4 30-04-2017 12:00 noon to 2:00 pm Sri Vijay Kumar 

20.  MSW – 4 07-05-2017 12:00 noon to 2:00 pm Sri Vijay Kumar 

21.  MSW – 5 10-12-2016 12:00 noon to 2:00 pm Amit Kumar Pandey 

22.  MSW – 5 17-12-2016 12:00 noon to 2:00 pm Amit Kumar Pandey 
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S NO COURSE CODE DATE TIMIMG 
FROM :   TO: 

NAME OF ACADEMIC 
COUNSELLOR 

23.  MSW – 5 07-01-2017 12:00 noon to 2:00 pm Amit Kumar Pandey 

24.  MSW – 5 14-01-2017 12:00 noon to 2:00 pm Amit Kumar Pandey 

25.  MSW – 5 21-01-2017 12:00 noon to 2:00 pm Amit Kumar Pandey 

26.  MSW – 6 28-01-2017 12:00 noon to 2:00 pm Dr Anoop Bhartiya 

27.  MSW – 6 04-02-2017 12:00 noon to 2:00 pm Dr Anoop Bhartiya 

28.  MSW – 6 11-02-2017 12:00 noon to 2:00 pm Dr Anoop Bhartiya 

29.  MSW – 6 18-02-2017 12:00 noon to 2:00 pm Dr Anoop Bhartiya 

30.  MSW – 6 25-02-2017 12:00 noon to 2:00 pm Dr. Rakesh Dwivedi 

31.  MSW – 6 04-03-2017 12:00 noon to 2:00 pm Dr. Rakesh Dwivedi 

32.  MSW – 6 18-03-2017 12:00 noon to 2:00 pm Dr. Rakesh Dwivedi 

33.  MSW – 6 25-03-2017 12:00 noon to 2:00 pm Dr. Rakesh Dwivedi 

34.  MSWL-1 01-04-2017 12:00 noon to 2:00 pm Sri Vijay Kumar 

35.  MSWL-1 08-04-2017 12:00 noon to 2:00 pm Sri Vijay Kumar 

36.  MSWL-1 15-04-2017 12:00 noon to 2:00 pm Sri Vijay Kumar 

37.  MSWL-1 22-04-2017 12:00 noon to 2:00 pm Sri Vijay Kumar 

38.  MSWL-1 29-04-2017 12:00 noon to 2:00 pm Sri Vijay Kumar 

39.  MSWL-1 06-05-2017 12:00 noon to 2:00 pm Amit Kumar Pandey 

40.  MSWL-1 07-05-2017 12:00 noon to 2:00 pm Amit Kumar Pandey 

41.  MSWL-1 13-05-2017 12:00 noon to 2:00 pm Amit Kumar Pandey 

42.  MSWL-1 14-05-2017 12:00 noon to 2:00 pm Amit Kumar Pandey 

43.  MSWL-1 20-05-2017 12:00 noon to 2:00 pm Amit Kumar Pandey 
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PROGRAMME : MA IN PSYCHOLOGY (MAPC)   (DURATION – 2 YEARS )  

S NO COURSE CODE DATE TIMIMG 
FROM :   TO: 

NAME OF ACADEMIC 
COUNSELLOR 

1.  MPC - 1 04-12-2016 12:00 noon to 2:00 pm Prof. P C Mishra 

2.  MPC – 1 11-12-2016 12:00 noon to 2:00 pm Prof. P C Mishra 

3.  MPC – 1 18-12-2016 12:00 noon to 2:00 pm Prof. P C Mishra 

4.  MPC – 1 08-01-2017 12:00 noon to 2:00 pm Prof. P C Mishra 

5.  MPC – 1 15-01-2017 12:00 noon to 2:00 pm Prof. P C Mishra 

6.  MPC - 2 22-01-2017 12:00 noon to 2:00 pm Prof. Pallavi Bhatnagar 

7.  MPC – 2 29-01-2017 12:00 noon to 2:00 pm Prof. Pallavi Bhatnagar 

8.  MPC – 2 05-02-2017 12:00 noon to 2:00 pm Prof. Pallavi Bhatnagar 

9.  MPC – 2 12-02-2017 12:00 noon to 2:00 pm Prof. Pallavi Bhatnagar 

10.  MPC – 2 19-02-2017 12:00 noon to 2:00 pm Prof. Pallavi Bhatnagar 

11.  MPC - 3 26-02-2017 12:00 noon to 2:00 pm Dr. Madhurima Pradhan 

12.  MPC – 3 05-03-2017 12:00 noon to 2:00 pm Dr. Madhurima Pradhan 

13.  MPC – 3 19-03-2017 12:00 noon to 2:00 pm Dr. Madhurima Pradhan 

14.  MPC – 3 26-03-2017 12:00 noon to 2:00 pm Dr. Madhurima Pradhan 

15.  MPC – 3 02-04-2017 12:00 noon to 2:00 pm Dr. Madhurima Pradhan 

16.  MPC - 4 09-04-2017 12:00 noon to 2:00 pm Dr. Archana Shukla 

17.  MPC – 4 16-04-2017 12:00 noon to 2:00 pm Dr. Archana Shukla 

18.  MPC – 4 23-04-2017 12:00 noon to 2:00 pm Dr. Archana Shukla 

19.  MPC – 4 30-04-2017 12:00 noon to 2:00 pm Dr. Archana Shukla 

20.  MPC – 4 07-05-2017 12:00 noon to 2:00 pm Dr. Archana Shukla 

21.  MPC - 5 10-12-2016 12:00 noon to 2:00 pm Prof. Pallavi Bhatnagar 
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S NO COURSE CODE DATE TIMIMG 
FROM :   TO: 

NAME OF ACADEMIC 
COUNSELLOR 

22.  MPC – 5 17-12-2016 12:00 noon to 2:00 pm Prof. Pallavi Bhatnagar 

23.  MPC – 5 07-01-2017 12:00 noon to 2:00 pm Prof. Pallavi Bhatnagar 

24.  MPC – 5 14-01-2017 12:00 noon to 2:00 pm Prof. Pallavi Bhatnagar 

25.  MPC – 5 21-01-2017 12:00 noon to 2:00 pm Prof. Pallavi Bhatnagar 

26.  MPC - 6 28-01-2017 12:00 noon to 2:00 pm Dr. Madhurima Pradhan 

27.  MPC - 6 04-02-2017 12:00 noon to 2:00 pm Dr. Madhurima Pradhan 

28.  MPC - 6 11-02-2017 12:00 noon to 2:00 pm Dr. Madhurima Pradhan 

29.  MPC - 6 18-02-2017 12:00 noon to 2:00 pm Dr. Madhurima Pradhan 

30.  MPC - 6 25-02-2017 12:00 noon to 2:00 pm Dr. Madhurima Pradhan 

31.  MPCL - 7  04-03-2017 12:00 noon to 2:00 pm Prof. P C Mishra 

32.  MPCL – 7 18-03-2017 12:00 noon to 2:00 pm Prof. P C Mishra 

33.  MPCL – 7 25-03-2017 12:00 noon to 2:00 pm Prof. P C Mishra 

34.  MPCL – 7 01-04-2017 12:00 noon to 2:00 pm Prof. P C Mishra 

35.  MPCL - 7 08-04-2017 12:00 noon to 2:00 pm Prof. P C Mishra 

36.  MPCL – 7 15-04-2017 12:00 noon to 2:00 pm Prof. Pallavi Bhatnagar 

37.  MPCL – 7 22-04-2017 12:00 noon to 2:00 pm Prof. Pallavi Bhatnagar 

38.  MPCL – 7 29-04-2017 12:00 noon to 2:00 pm Prof. Pallavi Bhatnagar 

39.  MPCL – 7 06-05-2017 12:00 noon to 2:00 pm Prof. Pallavi Bhatnagar 

40.  MPCL – 7 07-05-2017 12:00 noon to 2:00 pm Prof. Pallavi Bhatnagar 
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PROGRAMME : MA IN PUBLIC ADMINISTRATION (MPA)   (DURATION – 2 YEARS ) 

S NO COURSE CODE DATE TIMIMG 
FROM :   TO: 

NAME OF ACADEMIC 
COUNSELLOR 

1.  MPA -11 04-12-2016 12:00 noon to 2:00 pm Dr. Arvind Kumar Rawat 

2.  MPA -11 11-12-2016 12:00 noon to 2:00 pm Dr. Arvind Kumar Rawat 

3.  MPA -11 18-12-2016 12:00 noon to 2:00 pm Dr. Arvind Kumar Rawat 

4.  MPA -11 08-01-2017 12:00 noon to 2:00 pm Dr. Arvind Kumar Rawat 

5.  MPA -11 15-01-2017 12:00 noon to 2:00 pm Dr. Arvind Kumar Rawat 

6.  MPA -11 22-01-2017 12:00 noon to 2:00 pm Dr. Rakhi Rastogi 

7.  MPA -11 29-01-2017 12:00 noon to 2:00 pm Dr. Rakhi Rastogi 

8.  MPA -11 05-02-2017 12:00 noon to 2:00 pm Dr. Rakhi Rastogi 

9.  MPA -11 12-02-2017 12:00 noon to 2:00 pm Dr. Rakhi Rastogi 

10.  MPA -11 19-02-2017 12:00 noon to 2:00 pm Dr. Rakhi Rastogi 

11.  MPA -12 26-02-2017 12:00 noon to 2:00 pm Dr. Kamal K Srivastav 

12.  MPA -12 05-03-2017 12:00 noon to 2:00 pm Dr. Kamal K Srivastav 

13.  MPA -12 19-03-2017 12:00 noon to 2:00 pm Dr. Kamal K Srivastav 

14.  MPA -12 26-03-2017 12:00 noon to 2:00 pm Dr. Kamal K Srivastav 

15.  MPA -12 02-04-2017 12:00 noon to 2:00 pm Dr. Kamal K Srivastav 

16.  MPA -12 09-04-2017 12:00 noon to 2:00 pm Prof. Nand Lal Bharti 

17.  MPA -12 16-04-2017 12:00 noon to 2:00 pm Prof. Nand Lal Bharti 

18.  MPA -12 23-04-2017 12:00 noon to 2:00 pm Prof. Nand Lal Bharti 

19.  MPA -12 30-04-2017 12:00 noon to 2:00 pm Prof. Nand Lal Bharti 

20.  MPA -12 07-05-2017 12:00 noon to 2:00 pm Prof. Nand Lal Bharti 

21.  MPA -13 10-12-2016 12:00 noon to 2:00 pm Prof. Manoj Dixit 
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S NO COURSE CODE DATE TIMIMG 
FROM :   TO: 

NAME OF ACADEMIC 
COUNSELLOR 

22.  MPA -13 17-12-2016 12:00 noon to 2:00 pm Prof. Manoj Dixit 

23.  MPA -13 07-01-2017 12:00 noon to 2:00 pm Prof. Manoj Dixit 

24.  MPA -13 14-01-2017 12:00 noon to 2:00 pm Prof. Manoj Dixit 

25.  MPA -13 21-01-2017 12:00 noon to 2:00 pm Prof. Manoj Dixit 

26.  MPA -13 28-01-2017 12:00 noon to 2:00 pm Prof. Nand Lal Bharti 

27.  MPA -13 04-02-2017 12:00 noon to 2:00 pm Prof. Nand Lal Bharti 

28.  MPA -13 11-02-2017 12:00 noon to 2:00 pm Prof. Nand Lal Bharti 

29.  MPA -13 18-02-2017 12:00 noon to 2:00 pm Prof. Nand Lal Bharti 

30.  MPA -13 25-02-2017 12:00 noon to 2:00 pm Prof. Nand Lal Bharti 

31.  MPA -14 04-03-2017 12:00 noon to 2:00 pm Dr P R Pal 

32.  MPA -14 18-03-2017 12:00 noon to 2:00 pm Dr P R Pal 

33.  MPA -14 25-03-2017 12:00 noon to 2:00 pm Dr P R Pal 

34.  MPA -14 01-04-2017 12:00 noon to 2:00 pm Dr P R Pal 

35.  MPA -14 08-04-2017 12:00 noon to 2:00 pm Dr P R Pal 

36.  MPA -14 15-04-2017 12:00 noon to 2:00 pm Dr Sushil Singh Chauhan 

37.  MPA -14 22-04-2017 12:00 noon to 2:00 pm Dr Sushil Singh Chauhan 

38.  MPA -14 29-04-2017 12:00 noon to 2:00 pm Dr Sushil Singh Chauhan 

39.  MPA -14 06-05-2017 12:00 noon to 2:00 pm Dr Sushil Singh Chauhan 

40.  MPA -14 15-04-2017 12:00 noon to 2:00 pm Dr Sushil Singh Chauhan 
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PROGRAMME : MA IN PHILOSOPHY (MAPY)   (DURATION – 2 YEARS )  

S NO COURSE CODE DATE TIMIMG 
FROM :   TO: 

NAME OF ACADEMIC 
COUNSELLOR 

1.  MPY - 1 04-12-2016 12:00 noon to 2:00 pm Dr Rajeshwar Prasad Yadav 

2.  MPY – 1 11-12-2016 12:00 noon to 2:00 pm Dr Rajeshwar Prasad Yadav 

3.  MPY – 1 18-12-2016 12:00 noon to 2:00 pm Dr Rajeshwar Prasad Yadav 

4.  MPY – 1 08-01-2017 12:00 noon to 2:00 pm Dr Rajeshwar Prasad Yadav 

5.  MPY – 1 15-01-2017 12:00 noon to 2:00 pm Dr Rajeshwar Prasad Yadav 

6.  MPY – 1 22-01-2017 12:00 noon to 2:00 pm Dr Rajendra K Verma 

7.  MPY – 1 29-01-2017 12:00 noon to 2:00 pm Dr Rajendra K Verma 

8.  MPY – 1 05-02-2017 12:00 noon to 2:00 pm Dr Rajendra K Verma 

9.  MPY – 1 12-02-2017 12:00 noon to 2:00 pm Dr Rajendra K Verma 

10.  MPY – 1 19-02-2017 12:00 noon to 2:00 pm Dr Rajendra K Verma 

11.  MPYE-1 26-02-2017 12:00 noon to 2:00 pm Dr Rajeshwar Prasad Yadav 

12.  MPYE-1 05-03-2017 12:00 noon to 2:00 pm Dr Rajeshwar Prasad Yadav 

13.  MPYE-1 19-03-2017 12:00 noon to 2:00 pm Dr Rajeshwar Prasad Yadav 

14.  MPYE-1 26-03-2017 12:00 noon to 2:00 pm Dr Rajeshwar Prasad Yadav 

15.  MPYE-1 02-04-2017 12:00 noon to 2:00 pm Dr Rajeshwar Prasad Yadav 

16.  MPYE-2 09-04-2017 12:00 noon to 2:00 pm Dr Rajendra K Verma 

17.  MPYE-2 16-04-2017 12:00 noon to 2:00 pm Dr Rajendra K Verma 

18.  MPYE-2 23-04-2017 12:00 noon to 2:00 pm Dr Rajendra K Verma 

19.  MPYE-2 30-04-2017 12:00 noon to 2:00 pm Dr Rajendra K Verma 

20.  MPYE-2 07-05-2017 12:00 noon to 2:00 pm Dr Rajendra K Verma 

21.  MPYE-3 10-12-2016 12:00 noon to 2:00 pm Dr Rajeshwar Prasad Yadav 

22.  MPYE-3 17-12-2016 12:00 noon to 2:00 pm Dr Rajeshwar Prasad Yadav 

23.  MPYE-3 07-01-2017 12:00 noon to 2:00 pm Dr Rajeshwar Prasad Yadav 

24.  MPYE-3 14-01-2017 12:00 noon to 2:00 pm Dr Rajeshwar Prasad Yadav 

25.  MPYE-3 21-01-2017 12:00 noon to 2:00 pm Dr Rajeshwar Prasad Yadav 
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S NO COURSE CODE DATE TIMIMG 
FROM :   TO: 

NAME OF ACADEMIC 
COUNSELLOR 

26.  MPYE-4 28-01-2017 12:00 noon to 2:00 pm Dr Rajendra K Verma 

27.  MPYE-4 04-02-2017 12:00 noon to 2:00 pm Dr Rajendra K Verma 

28.  MPYE-4 11-02-2017 12:00 noon to 2:00 pm Dr Rajendra K Verma 

29.  MPYE-4 18-02-2017 12:00 noon to 2:00 pm Dr Rajendra K Verma 

30.  MPYE-4 25-02-2017 12:00 noon to 2:00 pm Dr Rajendra K Verma 

31.  MPYE-5 04-03-2017 12:00 noon to 2:00 pm Dr. Prashant Shukla 

32.  MPYE-5 18-03-2017 12:00 noon to 2:00 pm Dr. Prashant Shukla 

33.  MPYE-5 25-03-2017 12:00 noon to 2:00 pm Dr. Prashant Shukla 

34.  MPYE-5 01-04-2017 12:00 noon to 2:00 pm Dr. Prashant Shukla 

35.  MPYE-5 08-04-2017 12:00 noon to 2:00 pm Dr. Prashant Shukla 

36.  MPYE-6 15-04-2017 12:00 noon to 2:00 pm Dr Rakesh Chandra 

37.  MPYE-6 22-04-2017 12:00 noon to 2:00 pm Dr Rakesh Chandra 

38.  MPYE-6 29-04-2017 12:00 noon to 2:00 pm Dr Rakesh Chandra 

39.  MPYE-6 06-05-2017 12:00 noon to 2:00 pm Dr Rakesh Chandra 

40.  MPYE-6 13-05-2017 12:00 noon to 2:00 pm Dr Rakesh Chandra 

41.  MPYE-7 14-05-2017 12:00 noon to 2:00 pm Dr. Prashant Shukla 

42.  MPYE-7 20-05-2017 12:00 noon to 2:00 pm Dr. Prashant Shukla 

43.  MPYE-7 21-05-2017 12:00 noon to 2:00 pm Dr. Prashant Shukla 

44.  MPYE-7 27-05-2017 12:00 noon to 2:00 pm Dr. Prashant Shukla 

45.  MPYE-7 28-05-2017 12:00 noon to 2:00 pm Dr. Prashant Shukla 

46.  MGP  14-05-2017 2:00 pm to 04:00 pm Dr Rajendra K Verma 

47.  MGP 20-05-2017 2:00 pm to 04:00 pm Dr Rajendra K Verma 

48.  MGP 21-05-2017 2:00 pm to 04:00 pm Dr Rajendra K Verma 

49.  MGP 27-05-2017 2:00 pm to 04:00 pm Dr Rajendra K Verma 

50.  MGP 28-05-2017 2:00 pm to 04:00 pm Dr Rajendra K Verma 
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PROGRAMME : MA IN ANTHROPOLOGY  (MAAN)   (DURATION – 2 YEARS )  

S NO COURSE CODE DATE TIMIMG 
FROM :   TO: 

NAME OF ACADEMIC 
COUNSELLOR 

1.  MANI - 1 04-12-2016 12:00 noon to 2:00 pm Dr Saltanat Benazeer 

2.  MANI – 1 11-12-2016 12:00 noon to 2:00 pm Dr Saltanat Benazeer 

3.  MANI – 1 18-12-2016 12:00 noon to 2:00 pm Dr Saltanat Benazeer 

4.  MANI – 1 08-01-2017 12:00 noon to 2:00 pm Dr Saltanat Benazeer 

5.  MANI – 1 15-01-2017 12:00 noon to 2:00 pm Dr Saltanat Benazeer 

6.  MANI – 1 22-01-2017 12:00 noon to 2:00 pm Prof. A P Singh 

7.  MANI – 1 29-01-2017 12:00 noon to 2:00 pm Prof. A P Singh 

8.  MANI – 1 05-02-2017 12:00 noon to 2:00 pm Prof. A P Singh 

9.  MANI – 1 12-02-2017 12:00 noon to 2:00 pm Prof. A P Singh 

10.  MANI - 1 19-02-2017 12:00 noon to 2:00 pm Prof. A P Singh 

11.  MANI - 2 26-02-2017 12:00 noon to 2:00 pm Prof. U P Singh 

12.  MANI – 2 05-03-2017 12:00 noon to 2:00 pm Prof. U P Singh 

13.  MANI – 2 19-03-2017 12:00 noon to 2:00 pm Prof. U P Singh 

14.  MANI – 2 26-03-2017 12:00 noon to 2:00 pm Prof. U P Singh 

15.  MANI – 2 02-04-2017 12:00 noon to 2:00 pm Prof. U P Singh 

16.  MANI – 2 09-04-2017 12:00 noon to 2:00 pm Dr. Keya Pandey 

17.  MANI – 2 16-04-2017 12:00 noon to 2:00 pm Dr. Keya Pandey 

18.  MANI – 2 23-04-2017 12:00 noon to 2:00 pm Dr. Keya Pandey 

19.  MANI – 2 30-04-2017 12:00 noon to 2:00 pm Dr. Keya Pandey 

20.  MANI – 2 07-05-2017 12:00 noon to 2:00 pm Dr. Keya Pandey 

21.  MAN I 10-12-2016 12:00 noon to 2:00 pm Prof. U P Singh 

22.  MAN I 17-12-2016 12:00 noon to 2:00 pm Prof. U P Singh 
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S NO COURSE CODE DATE TIMIMG 
FROM :   TO: 

NAME OF ACADEMIC 
COUNSELLOR 

23.  MAN I 07-01-2017 12:00 noon to 2:00 pm Prof. U P Singh 

24.  MAN I 14-01-2017 12:00 noon to 2:00 pm Prof. U P Singh 

25.  MAN I 21-01-2017 12:00 noon to 2:00 pm Prof. U P Singh 

26.  MAN I 28-01-2017 12:00 noon to 2:00 pm Dr Saltanat Benazeer 

27.  MAN I 04-02-2017 12:00 noon to 2:00 pm Dr Saltanat Benazeer 

28.  MAN I 11-02-2017 12:00 noon to 2:00 pm Dr Saltanat Benazeer 

29.  MAN I 18-02-2017 12:00 noon to 2:00 pm Dr Saltanat Benazeer 

30.  MAN I 25-02-2017 12:00 noon to 2:00 pm Dr Saltanat Benazeer 

31.  MAN 2 04-03-2017 12:00 noon to 2:00 pm Dr. Keya Pandey 

32.  MAN 2 18-03-2017 12:00 noon to 2:00 pm Dr. Keya Pandey 

33.  MAN 2 25-03-2017 12:00 noon to 2:00 pm Dr. Keya Pandey 

34.  MAN 2 01-04-2017 12:00 noon to 2:00 pm Dr. Keya Pandey 

35.  MAN 2 08-04-2017 12:00 noon to 2:00 pm Dr. Keya Pandey 

36.  MAN 2 15-04-2017 12:00 noon to 2:00 pm Prof. U P Singh 

37.  MAN 2 22-04-2017 12:00 noon to 2:00 pm Prof. U P Singh 

38.  MAN 2 29-04-2017 12:00 noon to 2:00 pm Prof. U P Singh 

39.  MAN 2 06-05-2017 12:00 noon to 2:00 pm Prof. U P Singh 

40.  MAN 2 13-05-2017 12:00 noon to 2:00 pm Prof. U P Singh 
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PROGRAMME : BA IN TOURISM STUDIES  (BTS)   (DURATION – 3 YEARS )  

S NO COURSE CODE DATE TIMIMG 
FROM :   TO: 

NAME OF ACADEMIC 
COUNSELLOR 

1.  TS - 1 04-12-2016  2:00 pm to 4:00 pm Dr Suyash Yadav 

2.  TS – 1 11-12-2016 2:00 pm to 4:00 pm Dr Suyash Yadav 

3.  TS – 1 18-12-2016 2:00 pm to 4:00 pm Dr Suyash Yadav 

4.  TS – 1 08-01-2017 2:00 pm to 4:00 pm Dr Suyash Yadav 

5.  TS – 1 15-01-2017 2:00 pm to 4:00 pm Dr Suyash Yadav 

6.  TS – 1 22-01-2017 2:00 pm to 4:00 pm Dr Amar Kumar Tiwari 

7.  TS – 1 29-01-2017 2:00 pm to 4:00 pm Dr Amar Kumar Tiwari 

8.  TS – 1 05-02-2017 2:00 pm to 4:00 pm Dr Amar Kumar Tiwari 

9.  TS – 1 12-02-2017 2:00 pm to 4:00 pm Dr Amar Kumar Tiwari 

10.  TS – 1 19-02-2017 2:00 pm to 4:00 pm Dr Amar Kumar Tiwari 

11.  TS - 2 26-02-2017 2:00 pm to 4:00 pm Ms. Anupama Srivastava 

12.  TS – 2 05-03-2017 2:00 pm to 4:00 pm Ms. Anupama Srivastava 

13.  TS – 2 19-03-2017 2:00 pm to 4:00 pm Ms. Anupama Srivastava 

14.  TS – 2 26-03-2017 2:00 pm to 4:00 pm Ms. Anupama Srivastava 

15.  TS – 2 02-04-2017 2:00 pm to 4:00 pm Ms. Anupama Srivastava 

16.  TS – 2 09-04-2017 2:00 pm to 4:00 pm Syed S M H Rizvi 

17.  TS – 2 16-04-2017 2:00 pm to 4:00 pm Syed S M H Rizvi 

18.  TS – 2 23-04-2017 2:00 pm to 4:00 pm Syed S M H Rizvi 

19.  TS – 2 30-04-2017 2:00 pm to 4:00 pm Syed S M H Rizvi 

20.  TS – 2 07-05-2017 2:00 pm to 4:00 pm Syed S M H Rizvi 

21.  BSHF - 101 10-12-2016 2:00 pm to 4:00 pm Dr Salik Ram Pandey 

22.  BSHF – 101 17-12-2016 2:00 pm to 4:00 pm Dr Salik Ram Pandey 
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S NO COURSE CODE DATE TIMIMG 
FROM :   TO: 

NAME OF ACADEMIC 
COUNSELLOR 

23.  BSHF – 101 07-01-2017 2:00 pm to 4:00 pm Dr Salik Ram Pandey 

24.  BSHF – 101 14-01-2017 2:00 pm to 4:00 pm Dr Salik Ram Pandey 

25.  BSHF – 101 21-01-2017 2:00 pm to 4:00 pm Dr Salik Ram Pandey 

26.  BSHF – 101 28-01-2017 2:00 pm to 4:00 pm Dr Sudhir K Misra 

27.  BSHF – 101 04-02-2017 2:00 pm to 4:00 pm Dr Sudhir K Misra 

28.  BSHF – 101 11-02-2017 2:00 pm to 4:00 pm Dr Sudhir K Misra 

29.  BSHF – 101 18-02-2017 2:00 pm to 4:00 pm Dr Sudhir K Misra 

30.  BSHF – 101 25-02-2017 2:00 pm to 4:00 pm Dr Sudhir K Misra 

31.  FEG - 1 04-03-2017 2:00 pm to 4:00 pm Dr Archana Zutshi 

32.  FEG – 1 18-03-2017 2:00 pm to 4:00 pm Dr Archana Zutshi 

33.  FEG – 1 25-03-2017 2:00 pm to 4:00 pm Dr Archana Zutshi 

34.  FEG – 1 01-04-2017 2:00 pm to 4:00 pm Dr Archana Zutshi 

35.  FEG – 1 08-04-2017 2:00 pm to 4:00 pm Dr Archana Zutshi 

36.  FEG - 2 15-04-2017 2:00 pm to 4:00 pm Dr R P Singh 

37.  FEG – 2 22-04-2017 2:00 pm to 4:00 pm Dr R P Singh 

38.  FEG – 2 29-04-2017 2:00 pm to 4:00 pm Dr R P Singh 

39.  FEG – 2 06-05-2017 2:00 pm to 4:00 pm Dr R P Singh 

40.  FEG - 2 13-05-2017 2:00 pm to 4:00 pm Dr R P Singh 
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PROGRAMME : BA IN SOCIAL WORK  (BSW)   (DURATION – 3 YEARS )  

S NO COURSE CODE DATE TIMIMG 
FROM :   TO: 

NAME OF ACADEMIC 
COUNSELLOR 

1.  BSWE – 1 04-12-2016 2:00 pm to 4:00 pm Dr Gitanjali Srivastava 

2.  BSWE – 1 11-12-2016 2:00 pm to 4:00 pm Dr Gitanjali Srivastava 

3.  BSWE – 1 18-12-2016 2:00 pm to 4:00 pm Dr Gitanjali Srivastava 

4.  BSWE – 1 08-01-2017 2:00 pm to 4:00 pm Dr Gitanjali Srivastava 

5.  BSWE – 1 15-01-2017 2:00 pm to 4:00 pm Dr Gitanjali Srivastava 

6.  BSWE – 1 22-01-2017 2:00 pm to 4:00 pm Dr Deepa Sanwal 

7.  BSWE – 1 29-01-2017 2:00 pm to 4:00 pm Dr Deepa Sanwal 

8.  BSWE – 1 05-02-2017 2:00 pm to 4:00 pm Dr Deepa Sanwal 

9.  BSWE – 1 12-02-2017 2:00 pm to 4:00 pm Dr Deepa Sanwal 

10.  BSWE – 1 19-02-2017 2:00 pm to 4:00 pm Dr Deepa Sanwal 

11.  BSWE – 1 * 26-02-2017 2:00 pm to 4:00 pm Dr Amita Sonkar 

12.  BSWE – 1 * 05-03-2017 2:00 pm to 4:00 pm Dr Amita Sonkar 

13.  BSWE – 1 * 19-03-2017 2:00 pm to 4:00 pm Dr Amita Sonkar 

14.  BSWE – 1 * 26-03-2017 2:00 pm to 4:00 pm Dr Amita Sonkar 

15.  BSWE – 1 * 02-04-2017 2:00 pm to 4:00 pm Dr Amita Sonkar 

16.  BSWE – 1 * 09-04-2017 2:00 pm to 4:00 pm Dr Rakesh Dwivedi 

17.  BSWE – 1 * 16-04-2017 2:00 pm to 4:00 pm Dr Rakesh Dwivedi 

18.  BSWE – 1 * 23-04-2017 2:00 pm to 4:00 pm Dr Rakesh Dwivedi 

19.  BSWE – 1 * 30-04-2017 2:00 pm to 4:00 pm Dr Rakesh Dwivedi 

20.  BSWE – 1 * 07-05-2017 2:00 pm to 4:00 pm Dr Rakesh Dwivedi 

21.  BSHF - 101 10-12-2016 2:00 pm to 4:00 pm Dr Ramesh C Verma 

22.  BSHF – 101 17-12-2016 2:00 pm to 4:00 pm Dr Ramesh C Verma 



IGNOU REGIONAL CENTRE, LUCKNOW 

IGNOU STUDY CENTRE CODE   2 7 2 2 0 :   LUCKNOW UNIVERSITY   

COUNSELLING SCHEDULE 2016-17 
Venue : Chemistry & Jyotirvigyan Deptt, Near Gate No. 4, LU Campus  

18 

 

S NO COURSE CODE DATE TIMIMG 
FROM :   TO: 

NAME OF ACADEMIC 
COUNSELLOR 

23.  BSHF – 101 07-01-2017 2:00 pm to 4:00 pm Dr Ramesh C Verma 

24.  BSHF – 101 14-01-2017 2:00 pm to 4:00 pm Dr Ramesh C Verma 

25.  BSHF - 101 21-01-2017 2:00 pm to 4:00 pm Dr Ramesh C Verma 

26.  BSHF - 101 28-01-2017 2:00 pm to 4:00 pm Dr Sumna Varshneya 

27.  BSHF - 101 04-02-2017 2:00 pm to 4:00 pm Dr Sumna Varshneya 

28.  BSHF - 101 11-02-2017 2:00 pm to 4:00 pm Dr Sumna Varshneya 

29.  BSHF - 101 18-02-2017 2:00 pm to 4:00 pm Dr Sumna Varshneya 

30.  BSHF - 101 25-02-2017 2:00 pm to 4:00 pm Dr Sumna Varshneya 

31.  FEG - 1 04-03-2017 2:00 pm to 4:00 pm Dr Archana Zutshi 

32.  FEG – 1 18-03-2017 2:00 pm to 4:00 pm Dr Archana Zutshi 

33.  FEG – 1 25-03-2017 2:00 pm to 4:00 pm Dr Archana Zutshi 

34.  FEG – 1 01-04-2017 2:00 pm to 4:00 pm Dr Archana Zutshi 

35.  FEG - 1 08-04-2017 2:00 pm to 4:00 pm Dr Archana Zutshi 

36.  FEG - 2 15-04-2017 2:00 pm to 4:00 pm Dr R P Singh 

37.  FEG - 2 22-04-2017 2:00 pm to 4:00 pm Dr R P Singh 

38.  FEG - 2 29-04-2017 2:00 pm to 4:00 pm Dr R P Singh 

39.  FEG - 2 06-05-2017 2:00 pm to 4:00 pm Dr R P Singh 

40.  FEG - 2 13-05-2017 2:00 pm to 4:00 pm Dr R P Singh 
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PROGRAMME : P G DIPLOMA IN APPLIED STATISTICS  (PGDAST)   (DURATION – 1 YEAR )  

S NO COURSE CODE DATE TIMIMG 
FROM :   TO: 

NAME OF ACADEMIC 
COUNSELLOR 

1.  MTS - 1 04-12-2016 2:00 pm to 4:00 pm Prof Rajeev Pandey 

2.  MTS – 1 11-12-2016 2:00 pm to 4:00 pm Prof Rajeev Pandey 

3.  MTS – 1 18-12-2016 2:00 pm to 4:00 pm Prof Rajeev Pandey 

4.  MTS – 1 08-01-2017 2:00 pm to 4:00 pm Prof Rajeev Pandey 

5.  MTS – 1 15-01-2017 2:00 pm to 4:00 pm Prof Rajeev Pandey 

6.  MTS - 2 22-01-2017 2:00 pm to 4:00 pm Dr V K Srivastava 

7.  MTS – 2 29-01-2017 2:00 pm to 4:00 pm Dr V K Srivastava 

8.  MTS – 2 05-02-2017 2:00 pm to 4:00 pm Dr V K Srivastava 

9.  MTS – 2 12-02-2017 2:00 pm to 4:00 pm Dr V K Srivastava 

10.  MTS – 2 19-02-2017 2:00 pm to 4:00 pm Dr V K Srivastava 

11.  MTS - 3 26-02-2017 2:00 pm to 4:00 pm Prof S K Pandey 

12.  MTS - 3 05-03-2017 2:00 pm to 4:00 pm Prof S K Pandey 

13.  MTS – 3 19-03-2017 2:00 pm to 4:00 pm Prof S K Pandey 

14.  MTS – 3 26-03-2017 2:00 pm to 4:00 pm Prof S K Pandey 

15.  MTS – 3 02-04-2017 2:00 pm to 4:00 pm Prof S K Pandey 

16.  MTS - 4 09-04-2017 2:00 pm to 4:00 pm Prof Sheela Mishra 

17.  MTS – 4 16-04-2017 2:00 pm to 4:00 pm Prof Sheela Mishra 

18.  MTS – 4 23-04-2017 2:00 pm to 4:00 pm Prof Sheela Mishra 

19.  MTS – 4 30-04-2017 2:00 pm to 4:00 pm Prof Sheela Mishra 

20.  MTS - 4 07-05-2017 2:00 pm to 4:00 pm Prof Sheela Mishra 

21.  MTS - 5 10-12-2016 2:00 pm to 4:00 pm Dr Rajeev Saxena 

22.  MTS – 5 17-12-2016 2:00 pm to 4:00 pm Dr Rajeev Saxena 
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S NO COURSE CODE DATE TIMIMG 
FROM :   TO: 

NAME OF ACADEMIC 
COUNSELLOR 

23.  MTS – 5 07-01-2017 2:00 pm to 4:00 pm Dr Rajeev Saxena 

24.  MTS – 5 14-01-2017 2:00 pm to 4:00 pm Dr Rajeev Saxena 

25.  MTS – 5 21-01-2017 2:00 pm to 4:00 pm Dr Rajeev Saxena 

26.  MSTL -1 28-01-2017 2:00 pm to 4:00 pm Prof S K Pandey 

27.  MSTL -1 04-02-2017 2:00 pm to 4:00 pm Prof S K Pandey 

28.  MSTE -1 11-02-2017 2:00 pm to 4:00 pm DR Akash Asthana 

29.  MSTE -1 18-02-2017 2:00 pm to 4:00 pm DR Akash Asthana 

30.  MSTE -1 25-02-2017 2:00 pm to 4:00 pm DR Akash Asthana 

31.  MSTE -1 04-03-2017 2:00 pm to 4:00 pm DR Akash Asthana 

32.  MSTE -1 18-03-2017 2:00 pm to 4:00 pm DR Akash Asthana 

33.  MSTE -2 25-03-2017 2:00 pm to 4:00 pm Dr Rajeev Saxena 

34.  MSTE -2 01-04-2017 2:00 pm to 4:00 pm Dr Rajeev Saxena 

35.  MSTE -2 08-04-2017 2:00 pm to 4:00 pm Dr Rajeev Saxena 

36.  MSTE -2 15-04-2017 2:00 pm to 4:00 pm Dr Rajeev Saxena 

37.  MSTE -2 22-04-2017 2:00 pm to 4:00 pm Dr Rajeev Saxena 

38.  MSTL - 2 29-04-2017 2:00 pm to 4:00 pm Prof Sheela Mishra 

39.  MSTL - 2 06-05-2017 2:00 pm to 4:00 pm Prof Sheela Mishra 
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PROGRAMME :  P  G DIPLOMA IN ANALYTICAL CHEMISTRY (PGDAC)   (DURATION – 1 YEAR )  

S NO COURSE CODE DATE TIMIMG 

FROM :   TO: 

NAME OF ACADEMIC 
COUNSELLOR 

1.  MCH - 1 04-12-2016 2:00 pm to 4:00 pm Dr Desh Deepak 

2.  MCH – 1 11-12-2016 2:00 pm to 4:00 pm Dr Desh Deepak 

3.  MCH – 1 18-12-2016 2:00 pm to 4:00 pm Dr Desh Deepak 

4.  MCW – 1 08-01-2017 2:00 pm to 4:00 pm Dr Desh Deepak 

5.  MCW – 1 15-01-2017 2:00 pm to 4:00 pm Dr Desh Deepak 

6.  MCH - 2 22-01-2017 2:00 pm to 4:00 pm Prof. A Bisnoi 

7.  MCH – 2 29-01-2017 2:00 pm to 4:00 pm Prof. A Bisnoi 

8.  MCH – 2 05-02-2017 2:00 pm to 4:00 pm Prof. A Bisnoi 

9.  MCH – 2 12-02-2017 2:00 pm to 4:00 pm Prof. A Bisnoi 

10.  MCH – 2 19-02-2017 2:00 pm to 4:00 pm Prof. A Bisnoi 

11.  MCH - 3 26-02-2017 2:00 pm to 4:00 pm Dr Joy Sarkar 

12.  MCH – 3 05-03-2017 2:00 pm to 4:00 pm Dr Joy Sarkar 

13.  MCH – 3 19-03-2017 2:00 pm to 4:00 pm Dr Joy Sarkar 

14.  MCH – 3 26-03-2017 2:00 pm to 4:00 pm Dr Joy Sarkar 

15.  MCH – 3 02-04-2017 2:00 pm to 4:00 pm Dr Joy Sarkar 

16.  MCH - 4 09-04-2017 2:00 pm to 4:00 pm Prof V K Sharma 

17.  MCH – 4 16-04-2017 2:00 pm to 4:00 pm Prof V K Sharma 

18.  MCH – 4 23-04-2017 2:00 pm to 4:00 pm Prof V K Sharma 

19.  MCH – 4 30-04-2017 2:00 pm to 4:00 pm Prof V K Sharma 

20.  MCH – 4 07-05-2017 2:00 pm to 4:00 pm Prof V K Sharma 

21.  MCHL - 1 10-12-2016 2:00 pm to 4:00 pm Prof Anil Mishra 

22.  MCHL - 2 17-12-2016 2:00 pm to 4:00 pm Prof Anil Mishra 

23.  MCHL - 3 07-01-2017 2:00 pm to 4:00 pm Prof Anil Mishra 

24.  MCHL - 4 14-01-2017 2:00 pm to 4:00 pm Prof Anil Mishra 
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PROGRAMME :  P  G DIPLOMA IN JOUR & MASS COMM(PGJMC)   (DURATION –  1  YEAR )  

S NO COURSE CODE DATE TIMIMG 
FROM :   TO: 

NAME OF ACADEMIC 
COUNSELLOR 

1.  JMC- 1 04-12-2016 2:00 pm to 4:00 pm Dr Mukul Srivastava 

2.  JMC- 1 11-12-2016 2:00 pm to 4:00 pm Dr Mukul Srivastava 

3.  JMC- 1 18-12-2016 2:00 pm to 4:00 pm Dr Mukul Srivastava 

4.  JMC- 1 08-01-2017 2:00 pm to 4:00 pm Dr Mukul Srivastava 

5.  JMC- 1 15-01-2017 2:00 pm to 4:00 pm Dr Mukul Srivastava 

6.  JMC- 1 22-01-2017 2:00 pm to 4:00 pm Dr Surendra Kumar 

7.  JMC- 1 29-01-2017 2:00 pm to 4:00 pm Dr Surendra Kumar 

8.  JMC- 1 05-02-2017 2:00 pm to 4:00 pm Dr Surendra Kumar 

9.  JMC- 1 12-02-2017 2:00 pm to 4:00 pm Dr Surendra Kumar 

10.  JMC- 1 19-02-2017 2:00 pm to 4:00 pm Dr Surendra Kumar 

11.  JMC- 2 26-02-2017 2:00 pm to 4:00 pm Ms Surabhi Yadav 

12.  JMC- 2 05-03-2017 2:00 pm to 4:00 pm Ms Surabhi Yadav 

13.  JMC- 2 19-03-2017 2:00 pm to 4:00 pm Ms Surabhi Yadav 

14.  JMC- 2 26-03-2017 2:00 pm to 4:00 pm Ms Surabhi Yadav 

15.  JMC- 2 02-04-2017 2:00 pm to 4:00 pm Ms Surabhi Yadav 

16.  JMC- 2 09-04-2017 2:00 pm to 4:00 pm Mr Aftab Anwar 

17.  JMC- 2 16-04-2017 2:00 pm to 4:00 pm Mr Aftab Anwar 

18.  JMC- 2 23-04-2017 2:00 pm to 4:00 pm Mr Aftab Anwar 

19.  JMC- 2 30-04-2017 2:00 pm to 4:00 pm Mr Aftab Anwar 

20.  JMC- 2 07-05-2017 2:00 pm to 4:00 pm Mr Aftab Anwar 

21.  JMC- 3 10-12-2016 2:00 pm to 4:00 pm Mr Pintu Jordar 

22.  JMC- 3 17-12-2016 2:00 pm to 4:00 pm Mr Pintu Jordar 
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S NO COURSE CODE DATE TIMIMG 
FROM :   TO: 

NAME OF ACADEMIC 
COUNSELLOR 

23.  JMC- 3 07-01-2017 2:00 pm to 4:00 pm Mr Pintu Jordar 

24.  JMC- 3 14-01-2017 2:00 pm to 4:00 pm Mr Pintu Jordar 

25.  JMC- 3 21-01-2017 2:00 pm to 4:00 pm Mr Pintu Jordar 

26.  JMC- 3 28-01-2017 2:00 pm to 4:00 pm Dr Mukul Srivastava 

27.  JMC- 3 04-02-2017 2:00 pm to 4:00 pm Dr Mukul Srivastava 

28.  JMC- 3 11-02-2017 2:00 pm to 4:00 pm Dr Mukul Srivastava 

29.  JMC- 3 18-02-2017 2:00 pm to 4:00 pm Dr Mukul Srivastava 

30.  JMC- 3 25-02-2017 2:00 pm to 4:00 pm Dr Mukul Srivastava 

31.  JMC- 4 04-03-2017 2:00 pm to 4:00 pm Dr Surendra Kumar 

32.  JMC- 4 18-03-2017 2:00 pm to 4:00 pm Dr Surendra Kumar 

33.  JMC- 4 25-03-2017 2:00 pm to 4:00 pm Dr Surendra Kumar 

34.  JMC- 4 01-04-2017 2:00 pm to 4:00 pm Dr Surendra Kumar 

35.  JMC- 4 08-04-2017 2:00 pm to 4:00 pm Dr Surendra Kumar 

36.  JMC- 4 15-04-2017 2:00 pm to 4:00 pm Ms Surabhi Yadav 

37.  JMC- 4 22-04-2017 2:00 pm to 4:00 pm Ms Surabhi Yadav 

38.  JMC- 4 29-04-2017 2:00 pm to 4:00 pm Ms Surabhi Yadav 

39.  JMC- 4 06-05-2017 2:00 pm to 4:00 pm Ms Surabhi Yadav 

40.  JMC- 4 13-05-2017 2:00 pm to 4:00 pm Ms Surabhi Yadav 
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PROGRAMME :  P G DIPLOMA IN AUDIO PROGRAMME PRODUCTION (PGDAPP)   (DURATION – 1 YEAR )  

S NO COURSE CODE DATE TIMIMG 
FROM :   TO: 

NAME OF ACADEMIC 
COUNSELLOR 

1.  MJM -1 04-12-2016 2:00 pm to 4:00 pm Mr Pintu Jordar 

2.  MJM -1 11-12-2016 2:00 pm to 4:00 pm Mr Pintu Jordar 

3.  MJM -1 18-12-2016 2:00 pm to 4:00 pm Mr Pintu Jordar 

4.  MJM -1 08-01-2017 2:00 pm to 4:00 pm Mr Pintu Jordar 

5.  MJM -1 15-01-2017 2:00 pm to 4:00 pm Mr Pintu Jordar 

6.  MJML -2 22-01-2017 2:00 pm to 4:00 pm Mr Aftab Anwar 

7.  MJM -2 29-01-2017 2:00 pm to 4:00 pm Mr Aftab Anwar 

8.  MJM -2 05-02-2017 2:00 pm to 4:00 pm Mr Aftab Anwar 

9.  MJM -2 12-02-2017 2:00 pm to 4:00 pm Mr Aftab Anwar 

10.  MJM -2 19-02-2017 2:00 pm to 4:00 pm Mr Aftab Anwar 

11.  MJM -3 26-02-2017 2:00 pm to 4:00 pm Dr Mukul Srivastava 

12.  MJM -3 05-03-2017 2:00 pm to 4:00 pm Dr Mukul Srivastava 

13.  MJM -3 19-03-2017 2:00 pm to 4:00 pm Dr Mukul Srivastava 

14.  MJM -3 26-03-2017 2:00 pm to 4:00 pm Dr Mukul Srivastava 

15.  MJM -3 02-04-2017 2:00 pm to 4:00 pm Dr Mukul Srivastava 

16.  MJML -1 10-12-2016 2:00 pm to 4:00 pm Ms Surabhi Yadav 

17.  MJML -1 17-12-2016 2:00 pm to 4:00 pm Ms Surabhi Yadav 

18.  MJML - 1 07-01-2017 2:00 pm to 4:00 pm Ms Surabhi Yadav 

19.  MJML - 1 14-01-2017 2:00 pm to 4:00 pm Ms Surabhi Yadav 

20.  MJML - 1 21-01-2017 2:00 pm to 4:00 pm Ms Surabhi Yadav 

21.  MJML  - 1 28-01-2017 2:00 pm to 4:00 pm Ms Surabhi Yadav 

22.  MJML  - 1 04-02-2017 2:00 pm to 4:00 pm Ms Surabhi Yadav 
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S NO COURSE CODE DATE TIMIMG 
FROM :   TO: 

NAME OF ACADEMIC 
COUNSELLOR 

23.  MJML  - 1 11-02-2017 2:00 pm to 4:00 pm Ms Surabhi Yadav 

24.  MJML  - 1 18-02-2017 2:00 pm to 4:00 pm Ms Surabhi Yadav 

25.  MJML  - 1 25-02-2017 2:00 pm to 4:00 pm Ms Surabhi Yadav 

26.  MJML  - 1 04-03-2017 2:00 pm to 4:00 pm Dr Surendra Kumar 

27.  MJML  - 1 18-03-2017 2:00 pm to 4:00 pm Dr Surendra Kumar 

28.  MJML  - 1 25-03-2017 2:00 pm to 4:00 pm Dr Surendra Kumar 

29.  MJML  - 1 01-04-2017 2:00 pm to 4:00 pm Dr Surendra Kumar 

30.  MJML  - 1 08-04-2017 2:00 pm to 4:00 pm Dr Surendra Kumar 

31.  MJML  - 1 15-04-2017 2:00 pm to 4:00 pm Dr Surendra Kumar 

32.  MJML  - 1 22-04-2017 2:00 pm to 4:00 pm Dr Surendra Kumar 

33.  MJML  - 1 29-04-2017 2:00 pm to 4:00 pm Dr Surendra Kumar 

34.  MJML  - 1 06-05-2017 2:00 pm to 4:00 pm Dr Surendra Kumar 

35.  MJML  - 1 13-05-2017 2:00 pm to 4:00 pm Dr Surendra Kumar 
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PROGRAMME :  DIPLOMA IN TOURISM STUDIES  (DTS)   (DURATION – 1 YEAR ) 

S NO COURSE CODE DATE TIMIMG 
FROM :   TO: 

NAME OF ACADEMIC 
COUNSELLOR 

1.  TS - 1 04-12-2016 2:00 pm to 4:00 pm Dr Suyash Yadav 

2.  TS – 1 11-12-2016 2:00 pm to 4:00 pm Dr Suyash Yadav 

3.  TS – 1 18-12-2016 2:00 pm to 4:00 pm Dr Suyash Yadav 

4.  TS – 1 08-01-2017 2:00 pm to 4:00 pm Dr Suyash Yadav 

5.  TS – 1 15-01-2017 2:00 pm to 4:00 pm Dr Suyash Yadav 

6.  TS – 1 22-01-2017 2:00 pm to 4:00 pm Dr Amar Kumar Tiwari 

7.  TS – 1 29-01-2017 2:00 pm to 4:00 pm Dr Amar Kumar Tiwari 

8.  TS – 1 05-02-2017 2:00 pm to 4:00 pm Dr Amar Kumar Tiwari 

9.  TS – 1 12-02-2017 2:00 pm to 4:00 pm Dr Amar Kumar Tiwari 

10.  TS – 1 19-02-2017 2:00 pm to 4:00 pm Dr Amar Kumar Tiwari 

11.  TS - 2 26-02-2017 2:00 pm to 4:00 pm Ms. Anupama Srivastava 

12.  TS – 2 05-03-2017 2:00 pm to 4:00 pm Ms. Anupama Srivastava 

13.  TS – 2 19-03-2017 2:00 pm to 4:00 pm Ms. Anupama Srivastava 

14.  TS – 2 26-03-2017 2:00 pm to 4:00 pm Ms. Anupama Srivastava 

15.  TS – 2 02-04-2017 2:00 pm to 4:00 pm Ms. Anupama Srivastava 

16.  TS – 2 09-04-2017 2:00 pm to 4:00 pm Syed S M H Rizvi 

17.  TS – 2 16-04-2017 2:00 pm to 4:00 pm Syed S M H Rizvi 

18.  TS – 2 23-04-2017 2:00 pm to 4:00 pm Syed S M H Rizvi 

19.  TS – 2 30-04-2017 2:00 pm to 4:00 pm Syed S M H Rizvi 

20.  TS – 2 07-05-2017 2:00 pm to 4:00 pm Syed S M H Rizvi 

21.  TS - 3 10-12-2016 2:00 pm to 4:00 pm Dr Prashant Chaudhary 

22.  TS - 3 17-12-2016 2:00 pm to 4:00 pm Dr Prashant Chaudhary 
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S NO COURSE CODE DATE TIMIMG 
FROM :   TO: 

NAME OF ACADEMIC 
COUNSELLOR 

23.  TS – 3 07-01-2017 2:00 pm to 4:00 pm Dr Prashant Chaudhary 

24.  TS – 3 14-01-2017 2:00 pm to 4:00 pm Dr Prashant Chaudhary 

25.  TS – 3 21-01-2017 2:00 pm to 4:00 pm Dr Prashant Chaudhary 

26.  TS – 3 28-01-2017 2:00 pm to 4:00 pm Dr Anshuman Pathak 

27.  TS – 3 04-02-2017 2:00 pm to 4:00 pm Dr Anshuman Pathak 

28.  TS – 3 11-02-2017 2:00 pm to 4:00 pm Dr Anshuman Pathak 

29.  TS – 3 18-02-2017 2:00 pm to 4:00 pm Dr Anshuman Pathak 

30.  TS – 3 25-02-2017 2:00 pm to 4:00 pm Dr Anshuman Pathak 

31.  TS – 4 / 5/ 6 04-03-2017 2:00 pm to 4:00 pm Dr Prashant Chaudhary 

32.  TS – 4 / 5/ 6 18-03-2017 2:00 pm to 4:00 pm Dr Prashant Chaudhary 

33.  TS – 4 / 5/ 6 25-03-2017 2:00 pm to 4:00 pm Dr Prashant Chaudhary 

34.  TS – 4 / 5/ 6 01-04-2017 2:00 pm to 4:00 pm Dr Prashant Chaudhary 

35.  TS – 4 / 5/ 6 08-04-2017 2:00 pm to 4:00 pm Dr Prashant Chaudhary 

36.  TS – 4 / 5/ 6 15-04-2017 2:00 pm to 4:00 pm Dr Vishal Singh 

37.  TS – 4 / 5/ 6 22-04-2017 2:00 pm to 4:00 pm Dr Vishal Singh 

38.  TS – 4 / 5/ 6 29-04-2017 2:00 pm to 4:00 pm Dr Vishal Singh 

39.  TS – 4 / 5/ 6 06-05-2017 2:00 pm to 4:00 pm Dr Vishal Singh 

40.  TS – 4 / 5/ 6 13-05-2017 2:00 pm to 4:00 pm Dr Vishal Singh 

41.  PTS –  4 / 5/ 6 14-05-2017 2:00 pm to 4:00 pm Syed S M H Rizvi 

42.  PTS –  4 / 5/ 6 20-05-2017 2:00 pm to 4:00 pm Syed S M H Rizvi 

43.  PTS –  4 / 5/ 6 21-05-2017 2:00 pm to 4:00 pm Syed S M H Rizvi 

44.  PTS –  4 / 5/ 6 27-05-2017 2:00 pm to 4:00 pm Syed S M H Rizvi 

45.  PTS –  4 / 5/ 6 28-05-2017 2:00 pm to 4:00 pm Syed S M H Rizvi 
 


